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ORGANIZING ONE WEEK WORKSHOP ON 

COMPUTER AIDED DRAWING, ANALYSIS & DESIGN OF STRUCTURE 

 

 

 

 

                                      

Advisors  

Dr. Amit Kumar Dey (HOD, CE) & Dr. Monomoy Goswami (Professor, CE) 
 

Organizing Committee 
Dr. Neelu Das Sutradhar, Dr. Yachang Omo, Dr. Omem Paron, Shafi Kamal Rahman, Dr. Pranjal Barman, Rajashekhar M. Hubballi, Jackie Brahma, Avijit Paul 

 

Student Coordinators: 
  

Technical Experts: 
 
 

 Khanindra Saloi 

 Soma Paul 

 Avijit Das 
 

 
                          DATE: 

 
6th to 10th June, 2022 

 
i. Tulunga 

ii. Rimjhim 
iii. Abdul 
iv. Shamim  
v. Ashanul 

: 9101319169 
: 6000277062 
: 6002864875 
: 9706553977 
: 7002217434 

 
VENUE: 

 
BRAJENDRA KUMAR 
BRAHMA SEMINAR 
HALL 

  

Dr. Biswarup Saikia 
Associate Professor 

Dean (Planning and Development) 
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(Resource Person) 

Dr. Abhijit Deka 
Assistant Professor 

Department of Civil Engineering 

CIT Kokrajhar 

(Resource Person) 

Dr. Soumen Maji 
Assistant Professor 

Department of Civil Engineering 
 CIT Kokrajhar 

(Convener) 


